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All Digital Week
celebrates how you use
technology every day

There will be 
information stands 
and presentations

All Digital Week takes
place from 13 May 2024 

to 31 May 2024

There are events
organised in 

Ballymun and in
Templeogue Day Service

D i g i t a l  I n c l u s i o n  C o m m i t t e e  |  S t  M i c h a e l ’ s  H o u s e
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Wednesday 15 May 
Ballymun Head Office
11:00am to 1:00pm

Email the Activity Hub for
more information

activityhub@smh.ie 

Tuesday 28 May
Templeogue Day Services

11:00am to 1:00pm

You can attend one or
two information days

Digital Inclusion Committee | St Michael’s House
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We will ask for your
feedback

We are looking forward 
to seeing you

Digital Inclusion Committee | St Michael’s House


